
The document contains the proprietary information of and is the property of SPECS and may not be reproduced or disclosed in any way, without the written permission of SPECS. 
Specs corporation                                                        Registered in Korea number 110111-0285240                                                                                                1/2                                                                                                                           

ITEM PART NO. EQUIPMENT OUTLINE SPEC. Q'ty REMARK 

VISION 

IIIC 

SF-02002 Suction Fan 5VDC 1 

RS-02001 Front Cover O-Ring Viton 1 

RS-02002 
Sensor Chamber  

O-Ring 

 

 
Viton 1 

RS-02003 
Sensor Chamber Cap 

O-Ring 
Viton 1 

MA-04061 
Sensor Chamber 

Mounting Bolt 
M3 x 8 4 

MA-04070 
Front Cover  

Mounting Bolt  
M3 x 20 4 

MA-04061 
Circular Head Bolt  

for PCB 
M3 x 8 4 

SA-02001 Sensor Unit Ver. 3 1 

SP-06001 PCB for Detector  1 

SPDH-

V3C001 
Oil Mist Detector Crankcase 1 

25

30
.5

77
.2

20

M
3

8

M
3

8

M
3

Ø
17

Ø
13

 

 
Spare Part List for M/E Crankcase OMD 

(continued to next page) 



The document contains the proprietary information of and is the property of SPECS and may not be reproduced or disclosed in any way, without the written permission of SPECS. 
Specs corporation                                                        Registered in Korea number 110111-0285240                                                                                                2/2                                                                                                                           

ITEM PART NO. EQUIPMENT OUTLINE SPEC. Q'ty REMARK 

VISION 

IIIR 

 

PF-01005 Main Power Fuse 
 

 
250V 2A 1 

PF-01005 Fuse for OMD Power 250V2A 1 

MA-04061 
Circular Head Bolt 

for PCB 
M3 x 8 4 

Mist Test Kit SC-08100 
Funnel &  

Smoke Can 
2.5OZ 1 

Spare Part 

Box 
SP-01002 Box for Spare Part 

350(W) x 120(H) 

x 180(D) 

Plastic 

1 

13.5

Ø
8.

5

13.5

Ø
8.

5

(end) 

8

M
3


